
Morwell Golf Club

S'FORD 18-HOLES 10TH-TEE (R WHITEHEAD)

Stableford Results

Overall - Round 1

Wednesday 30 Mar 2022

All scorecards have been returned.

Daily Scratch Rating (PCC) Summary

Batch Markers PCCGender # Scores

Scratch

Rating

Slope

Rating

Par

RedCompetition Scores - Stableford W 0.0 73 122 72 10

1
King, Julie

Morwell

3616.6

(18)

01000

16.2 -0.4

2
Boers, Correna

Morwell

3334.1

(35)

01606

33.9 -0.2

3
Te Paa, Nikki

Morwell

3016.9

(18)

00673

16.9 --

4
Vuillermin, Debra

Morwell

3011.0

(12)

00398

11.2 +0.2

5
Yoshimura, Iyoko

Morwell

3026.1

(27)

00232

26.1 --

6
Karleusa, Susan

Morwell

2931.0

(32)

00327

31.0 --

7
Hill, Margaret

Morwell

2832.1

(33)

01097

32.3 +0.2

8
French, Lynette

Morwell

2432.3

(33)

00497

32.3 --

9
Whitehead, Robin

Morwell

1344.0

(45)

01200

44.1 +0.1

10
King, Gwenda

Morwell

1354.0

(54)

01634

54.0 --
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